FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 9 December 2020 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Hastings - Wednesday, 9 December 2020

12:10 PM - Wrightson Livestock/Farmer Mdn (1200m)

07 Rommel 15/6: 1 2 3 Mar'l5 19L 570 570
05 Dark Alley 2/1: 0 20 Feb '20
12:45 PM - Nzb Insurance Pear| Series Mdn (1200m)
15 Heart Of A Lion 17/9: 5 Sep '18
03 Victorem 26/11: 2 6 4 May'20 29L 540 555
4:49 PM - Stockco (Bm65) (1300m)
13 Masgue U1: 16 7 6 Oct'17 28L 555 580
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Wt
Now

57.0
58.5

56.5

555

Fred Months

Factor Idle
19

9

6.0 6
4.7

Form BLP
Score
6.9 4
20.0 0
5.0 0
16.0 10
17.7 10

Vaue Emerg

10.0

10.0

Factor

39
20.0

5.0
12.0

11.7

Trainer

Bary
Cullen

Gerard
Herbert

Rogerson

Jockey

Elliot
Grylls

Thornton

Macnab

Age

3G

4G

3F

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Terang - Wednesday, 9 December 2020

2:40 PM - Bet365 Top Tote PlusMaiden Plate (1000m)

13 Marchena

3/1: 6

14

2

Nov '19

25L 56.0 58.0

4:25PM - Greg Allan Farm Machinery BM 58 Handicap (1850m)

07 Trenchant

2/1: 41

14

7

Jul '16

4.0L 59.0 62.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle

4.1

59

Form
Score

20.1

26.9

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

12

Factor

18.1 Eustace

19.9 Withers

Jockey

Coffey

Bull

Age

3F

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Balaklava - Wednesday, 9 December 2020

Fred Months

Factor

2:50 PM - Coopers Brewery Benchmark 62 Handicap (Heat 7 Alcopop Series) (1600m)

02 Igitur 2/1:58 1 10 Feb'l7 61L 545 580 59.0

04 Stan The Caddy 2/1:7 3 9 Mar'20 9.8L 57.0 57.0 57.0

01 Mr Epic 11/6: 63 4 3 Apr'18 17L 61.0 56.0 61.0

03 Diamond Tycoon  4/2:29 5 6 Apr'20  50L 570 570 575
3:25PM - Atkins Photography / SABOI S Plus M aiden/Class One Plate (2200m)

01 Back Pocket 2/1: 22 3 10 Jn'20 74L 565 595 59.0
4:35PM - Taylors Wines Benchmark 54 Handicap (1600m)

07 Turnpike 2/1: 40 4 9 Jun'18  7.1L 540 605 540
5:45PM - Taylors Jaraman Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)

01 Kitty Damour 2/1: 38 7 9 Jul'l9  7.8L 595 595 605
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123

12.2

8.6

Idle

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

233
218

4.8
16.4

24.4

24.6

22
18

11

21

21

17

9.2

Factor

133
12.8

18
10.4

14.4

16.2

15.6

Trainer

Hubbard
Clarken
Y oung
Gluyas

Nolan

Saxon

Young

Jockey

Lions

Pannell
Hurdle
Holder

Hurdle

Collett

Hurdle

Age

G
4G
8G
6M

6G

6G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

I pswich - Wednesday, 9 December 2020

3:12PM - BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Class 4 Handicap (1100m)

01 Adoradancer 6/3: 23 3 5 Jul '19 23L 585 59.0 60.5 42

02 Raging Pole 4/2: 18 4 8 Jan '20 53L 580 575 58.0 49
4:22 PM - SEVEN BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1680m)

08 Zoucara 2/1: 18 3 2 Feb'19 0.5L 555 60.0 56.0 44

07 Travistee 1/1: 35 7 11 Jun'19 9.3L 56.5 625 57.0 14.4
5:32 PM - TAB VENUE MODE Filliesand Mares Class 2 Handicap (1350m)

02 Autumn Splendour  2/1: 10 9 6 Aug'l9 49L 585 59.0 585 53
6:44 PM - CONGRATULATIONSELLEN & JACKSON BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (800m)

06 Sister Kitty Mac 2/1: 47 9 11 Jan'18 10.6L 54.5 56.0 55.0 12.2
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Idle

11

Form BLP
Score
12.2 9
169 12
9.4 6
324 25
203 11
322 23

Value Emerg
Factor

7.2
8.9

74
214

143

212

Trainer

Lockwood
Sears

Munce
Jenkins

Dunn

Cotsiopoulos

Jockey

Cormack
Orman

Cassidy
Cahill

Rodd

Spinks

Age

6M
4G

5M
™

am

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 9 December 2020

Last Caried Win

Wt

Wt
Now

3:30 PM - BOWERMANS COMMERCIAL FURNITURE HANDICAP (1600m)

03 Kaapfever 2/1: 38 4 5 Jul '19 2.0L
02 Criminal Code 10/2: 9 6 3 Apr'20 0.6L
04 Donandkim 1/1: 13 7 4 Nov'1l9 0.8L
4:05PM - HYLAND RACE COLOURSHANDICAP (1300m)
09 SaasFee 1/1: 10 1 6 Dec'1l9 41L
01 Orcein 6/3: 37 3 9 Jul '20 3.9L
02 Sanctioned 10/4: 22 5 5 Sep'l7 42L
06 Spanish Dream 2/1: 26 8 8 Sep '19 25L
04 GungaDin 2/1: 20 10 5 Dec'19 7.0L
4:40 PM - RANVET HANDICAP (2400m)
01 ChainsOf Honour  4/2: 10 2 14 Dec'19 709L
10 The Getaway 2/1: 54 4 5 May '18 3.1L
5:15PM - TAB HANDICAP (1300m)
13 Red Stiletto 2/1:7 1 5 Dec'19 3.7L
5:50 PM - DRINKW!ISE MILE (1600m)
12 Perfect Pitch 4/2: 30 4 10 May'20 38L
09 Seles 2/1:31 8 12 Jan '19 6.1L

60.5
60.0
575

55.0
56.5
64.0
58.0
64.5

58.5
54.5

545

57.0
58.0
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59.5
55.5
55.5

56.5
59.5
60.0
58.5
62.5

56.0
59.0

56.5

58.5
58.5

60.0
60.5
575

56.5
60.0
59.5
575
58.5

62.0
54.0

575

56.0
57.0

Fred Months
Factor Ide
0.8
-25 7
-0.8 12
6.4 11
9.0 4
-24
25
0.7 12
8.7 11
6.2
76 12
4.2 6
5.7

Form BLP
Score

9.8 5

6.5 0
10.2 3
134 12
210 17

7.6 2
185 10
15.7 5
247 22
152 11
136 12
182 14
257 17

Value Emerg

9.5
6.8

74

Factor

48
35

74
120

10.5
10.7

10.7
10.2

8.6

8.2
13.7

Trainer

Pride
Waller
Alexiou

Alexiou
Waller
Pfieffer
Cave
Dryden

Alexiou
Perry

Cummings

Dryden
Waller

Jockey

Sherry
Berry
Jnr

Sherry
Stockdale
Metcalfe
Graham
Griffiths

Berry
Ford

Bayliss

Boss
Bowman

Age

6G
4G
4G

aMm
5G
6G
6M
5G

4G
G

3F

5M
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

5:25PM - Ladbrokes Easy Form Handicap (1600m)

01 Super Yulong 11:6 1 3 Nov 20
6:00 PM - Welcome Back MembersHcp (1000m)

01 TheMobot 2/11:6 2 4 Oct '19

09 Jabali Ridge 2/1:8 4 2 Jan '20
7:00 PM - Ladbrokes Switch Handicap (1800m)

07 Huntly Castle 7/2:15 3 3 Oct '19
7:30 PM - Quayclean Handicap (1400m)

06 High'n' Dry 6/2: 14 1 10  Apr'is

09 Manhattan Arch 2/1: 14 9 10 Dec '19

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Sandown Hillside - Wednesday, 9 December

120

110
1.6L

3.0L

4.3L
10.6L

57.0

62.0
60.5

60.5

56.0
58.0

Wt

57.0

55.0
54.5

58.0

57.0
575

Page 6/21

Wit Fred
Now Factor
62.0 51
62.5 -4.0
60.0 -35
60.5 11
61.0 9.0
60.5 12.1

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
9.1 8
20 0
25 -1
71 4
200 18
311 22

Value Emerg

10.0
115

Factor

6.1

-2.0
0.5

4.1

10.0
211

Trainer

Laurie

Eustace
(Jnr)

Hayes

Zahra
Bowman

Jockey

Melham

Price
Riordan

Mott

Thornton
King

Age

3G

aM
3G

4G

6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 9 December 2020

6:15PM - TABTOUCH —BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1400m)

07 Rexford 2/1: 19 2 6 Oct '19 6.3L 57.0

02 Interstate 2/1: 12 6 13 May '20 14.8L 58.0
6:50 PM - WESTERN RACEPI X HANDICAP (1600m)

02 Mood Goddess 3/1:11 5 4 Mar'20 13L 57.0

06 Friar Away 2/1: 28 8 10 Jan'18 129L 57.0
7:20 PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)

02 Devil'sDust 2/1:8 4 7 Sep'20 69L 60.0
8:00PM - ALL FLAGS SIGNS AND BANNERS HANDICAP (1800m)

10 Hyperspace 2/1: 28 1 4 May'19 6.2L 54.0

02 Big Caroline 4/3: 80 6 11  Sep'l4 65L 595

01 Bellas!dol 4/2: 34 11 14  Mar'19 116L 595
8:30 PM - MORLEY GROWERSMARKET HANDICAP (1000m)

03 Daishio 4/2: 28 9 4 Jul '19 12L 555
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Win
Wt

58.0
58.0

58.0
58.0

58.0

60.0
55.5
56.5

55.0

Wt
Now

56.5
60.0

59.0
56.0

59.0

54.0
58.0
62.5

58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
6.7
16.4 7
3.7 8
12.9
45 2
10.9
23
11.6
3.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

14.7
35.4

12.7
30.9

159
193
36.6

12
29

22

11

14
13
25

Factor

8.7
224

8.7
20.9

85
119
22.6

12.2

Trainer

Lockwood
Parnham

Wolfe
Erkelens

Giadresco

McAuliffe
Rogers
Dickson

Kersley

Jockey

Turner
Parnham

Knuckey
Derrick

Dhurun

Warwick
Staples
Hefel

McNaught

Age

56
4G

aMm
G

4G

5G
M
G

5M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Wednesday, 9 December 2020

8:45PM - Kreglinger Wine Estates Corporate Marquee BM 84 Hcp (1400m)

02 The Master Speed

1/1: 61

6

11

Jan '16

75L 54.0 54.0

9:15PM - Christmas Buffet Saturday 12th December BM 66 Hcp (2100m)

03 Super Swoop

6/3: 40

5

2

Jun'19

05L 585 60.5
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Wt
Now

545

58.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle

79

21

Form
Score

249

9.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

18

Factor

13.9 Curran

7.1 Blacker

Jockey

Luximon

Maskiell

Age

8G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Lingfield - Wednesday, 9 December 2020

11:15 PM - Bombardier British-Hopped Amber Beer Handicap (1761m)
07 Lucky Louie 1/1: 36 7 9 Nov'l6 7.8L 610 590 1280 583 743 67 65.3 Ted Jamin 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 9 December 2020

11:40 PM - Longines I ntl Jockey C'ship-C4 (1650m)
02 Right Honourable — 1/1: 41 8 6 Mar'l5 3.0L 60.0 60.0 59.5 26 16.6 8 10.6 Gibson Teetan 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Kenilworth - Thursday, 10 December 2020

12:20 AM - Racing Association Mr 90 Handicap (1312m)

11 Ticket To Ride 1/1:8 4 7 Oct '19 25L 60.0 590 117.0 46.0 570 53 50.0 Ennion Zackey 3C

04 Bernie 2/1: 39 8 4 Feb '17 40L 58.0 540 126.0 53.7 657 57 61.7 Bass-robinson Solomons 6G
1:40 AM - tellytrack.com Mr 78 Handicap (1641m)

07 DoubleBlue 2/11: 4 2 6 Aug'20 6.8L 57.0 56.0 127.0 60.4 4 684 66 62.4 Snaith Khathi 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Happy Valley - Thursday, 10 December 2020

12:40 AM - LonginesIntl Jockey C'ship-C3 (1650m)

04 Jolly Honour 4/2: 33 4 5 Jul '18 48L 56.0 585 56.0
1:10 AM - Longines I ntl Jockey C'ship-C3 (1200m)

13 ImaSingleMan 4/2: 13 6 Apr'20 35L 575 55.0
1:50 AM - United Kingdom Hcp (C2) (1800m)

11 Maximus 6/3:5 5 7 Sep'18 29L 530 585 53.0
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Fred
Factor

6.7

7.2

Months
Idle

8

Form
Score

15.7

-24.1

19.2

BLP

11

14

Vaue Emerg Trainer

47.1

Factor

10.7 Tsui

-30.1 Cruz

12.2 Millard

Jockey

Moore

Badel

Age

6G

aH



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Lingfield - Thursday, 10 December 2020

1:45 AM - Heed Your Hunch At Betway Handicap (Div 2) (2200m)
07 Chiavari 2/1:23 3 7 Jul '18 45L 59.0 59.0 1300 59.7 69.7 66 62.7 Dunn Muscutt 6M
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt Fred
Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Kempton - Thursday, 10 December 2020

4:25 AM - Unibet Extra Place Offers Every Day Nursery (1540m)

09 Deputy

6

Mar '11

7.8L 58.0 580 1260 606

4:55 AM - Unibet Casino Deposit 10 Get 40 Bonus Novice Stakes (1760m)
Nov'll 185L 53.0 59.0 1310 838

05 Top Drop
07 Carmenere

1.2 5
4/3: 6 6
1:0 7

13

Jun'15

126.0
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Months ~ Form
Idle  Score

71.6

102.8
7.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

66

96

10.0

Factor

65.6

89.8
7.0

Trainer

Fellowes

Balding
Coakley

Jockey

Donohoe

Bryan
Probert

Age

2C

3G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Mackay - Thursday, 10 December 2020

3:27 PM - APL POKER MACKAY OPEN Handicap (1560m)

03 Zamex 6/3: 51 2 5 Jun'l8 95L 540 615 545 157

05 Stone Warrior 2/1:51 8 11 Mar'l7  48L 540 605 54.0 9.9
4:42 PM - SARINA STATE HIGH SCHOOL RATINGSBAND 0 - 55 Handicap (1300m)

07 Invisible Girl 6/3: 54 5 3 Nov'l7 19L 575 570 565 0.8
5:17 PM - HAPPY 70th BIRTHDAY ROBERT ESSEX Class 6 Handicap (1100m)

01 I DidItAgan 2/1: 23 9 1 dul '17 56.0 61.5 43

Page 15/21

Idle

Form
Score

22.7
28.9

8.8

14.3

BLP

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

17.7 Cameron
17.9 Manzelmann

58 Campeso

13.3 Bannon

Jockey

D'Avila
Lloyd

D'Avila

Bannon

Age

7G
8G

™

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Ellerdslie - Thursday, 10 December 2020

4:00 PM - First Global L ogistics Hcp (1400m)
01 Sacred Elixir 31/7:15 2 2 Oct'16  0.3L 585 585 62.0 3.0 7.0 5 5.0 Pike Nab G
03 Battle Time 14/2: 53 8 4 Nov'l5 3.6L 58.0 540 595 17 137 5 9.7 Carter Colgan 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Queanbeyan - Thursday, 10 December 2020

4:15PM - KNIGHT FRANK AUSTRALIA BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)
05 Embezzlement 2/1:17 10 9 Feb'1l9 210L 570 575 60.0 237 427 32 33.7 Blowes Miller 6M
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Tote Horse

bet365 Park Wodonga - Thursday, 10 December 2020

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

4:30 PM - Ryan and M cNulty Sawmills BM 64 Handicap (1400m)

02 Stanley
03 Honeywine

6/3: 43
5/1: 37

8
9

7
5

Nov'18 284L 715

Sep '16

715 610

50L 635 605 60.0
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Fred Months

Factor

20.3
-0.0

Idle

Form
Score

353
14.0

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

27
4

5.0

Factor

28.3 Dyer
9.0 Archard

Jockey

Mott
Newitt

Age

G
G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt

Geraldton - Thursday, 10 December 2020

6:15PM - TABTOUCH STREAM RACING LIVE HANDICAP (1618m)

Wt

05 Sakarya 2/1:18 4 11 Feb'20 20.0L 56.5 55.0
03 Proxy 2/1: 74 9 6 Nov'l9 56L 545 575
8:00PM - TABTOUCH PAST THE POST PAYOUTSHANDICAP (1213m)
09 Point 2/1: 55 1 9 Dec'16  9.9L 54.0 56.0
08 Saubrious 4/2: 22 2 12 Jul'17  167L 585 58.0
04 Diamond Tonique  1/1: 53 3 4 Jan '16 53L 570 55.0
02 Mycroft 2/1:34 5 1 Feb'19 575
06 Saamaat 2/1: 52 6 7 May'19 5.6L 59.5 58.0
03 Hot Style 2/1: 28 7 2 May'20 1.1L 59.5 615
01 State Prosecutor 12/6: 25 8 8 Sep'l8  7.6L 610 54.0
8:37 PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1213m)
02 Divide The Sea 4/2: 16 3 5 Feb'20 31L 595 60.0
01 Shackleton 6/3: 17 10 8 Jan'19 6.1L 59.0 58.0

Wt
Now

57.5
59.5

54.0
55.5
56.5
59.0
56.5
58.0
60.0

58.5
61.0
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Fred Months

Factor

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

34.6
26.8

215
28.0
10.4

15.1
10.4
17.4

10.7
24.9

30
17

20

©O© wWwoN-N

14

Factor

5.7
16.9

Trainer

Harrison
Delane

Scott

Blanke
McCallum
Spowart
Cortes
Hammarquist
Delane

Sharp
Delane

Jockey

Bennett
Altieri

Faithfull
McNaught
Watson
Turner
Galati
Hefel
Pateman

Nicoll
Pateman

Age

6M
9G

9G
6G
8G
7G
8G
6G
6G

4G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Chelmsford City - Friday, 11 December 2020

4:00 AM - Racing Welfare Handicap (Div 1) (1540m)

05 Irish Times 1/1: 22 9 2 Mar'1l 1.2L 56.0 59.0 1250 57.2
4:30 AM - Racing Welfare Handicap (Div 2) (1540m)
05 Trepidation 8/2:5 4 10 Jan'16 75L 590 560 1250 56.5
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Idle

Form
Score

68.2

70.5

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

59

66

Factor

66.2 Spiller

60.5 Johnson

Jockey

Turner

Carson

Age

5G

3G



Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

Last
Marg

Albany - Friday, 11 December 2020

7:40 PM - AMITY MOTORSHANDICAP (1450m)

03 Potent Secret 6/4: 70 3 3 Jan '17
01 My Greek Boy 8/4: 61 4 11 Feb'19
07 Candlelight Star 9/5: 69 6 7 Dec'18
05 Corporate Larrikin ~ 4/3: 88 7 4 Apr'16
02 Freo 8/4: 23 8 9 Nov '18
06 Senso 11/7: 68 10 10 Jul'le
8:10 PM - IRON JACK HANDICAP (1230m)
06 Chasing Chaos 4/2: 89 6 6 Aug 17
02 Western King 2/1: 13 10 8 Jan '19
01 War Ksar 2/1: 63 12 2 Apr'17
8:50 PM - ALBANY ALLSOILSHANDICAP (1600m)
01 GoCrying 2/1:29 13 6 Aug'19
08 Carolina Reaper 2/1: 36 14 7 Nov ‘17

271

11.4L
6.3L

0.2L

5.8L
8.9L

4.1L
4.4L
0.0L

2.5L
49L

Carried

61.0

62.5
58.0

575

56.5
58.5

57.5
59.0
63.0

60.5
54.0

Win
Wt

60.0

60.0
60.0

59.5

60.5
60.0

55.5
56.0

54.0
55.5

Wt
Now

61.0

61.5
57.0

575

61.0
57.5

57.5
60.0
62.5

60.0
54.0
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Fred Months

Factor

19

8.7

17

124
9.3

25
44
538

-2.9
6.1

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

7.9

23.7
20.1

294
29.3

145
224
8.2

16.1
271

19
14

21
19

12
-3

13

138

6.9

Factor

49

12.7
13.1

8.7

20.4
19.3

85
14.4
6.2

101
20.1

Trainer

Rogers

Wolfe
Attwell

Smith

Wallrodt
(Jnr)

Wolfe
Hunter
Wolfe

Wolfe
Howlett

Jockey

Hefel

Hall
McNaught

Banovic-
Edwards
Nicoll
Staples

Knuckey
Pateman
Hall

Knuckey
Bennett

Age

10

8G
10

11

7G
8G

9G
6G
9G

6G
5G
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